PIONEER GLOBAL ASSET MANAGEMENT SPA Form SC 13G November 16, 2004

SECURITIES EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, DC 20549

Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 (Amendment No. 1)

FLOWSERVE CORPORATION
 (Name of Issuer)

Common (Title of Class of Securities)

Date of Event Which Requires Filing of this Statement November 4, 2004

Check the appropriate box to designate the rule pursuant to which this Schedule is filed

[] Rule 13d-1(b)
[X] Rule 13d-1(c)
[] Rule 13d-1(d)

34354P105 (CUSIP NUMBER)

98-0362802

Italy

Power

tive Power

2,791,253

(5)Sole Voting

(7)Sole Disposi-

(8)Shared Disposi-

Power 2,791,253

tive Power 2,791,253

0

0

1) Name of Reporting Person: Pioneer Global Asset Management S.p.A.

IRS Identification No. of Above

- 2) Check the Appropriate Box (a) of A Member of Group (See Instructions) (b)
- 3) SEC Use Only
- Citizenship of Place of Organization

Number of Shares by Each Reporting Person With

- Aggregate Amount Beneficially
- 9) Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person
- 10) Check if the aggregate Amount in Row (9) Exclude Certain Shares (See Instructions)
- 11) Percent of Class Represented By Amount in Row 9. 5.05%

Edgar Filing: PIONEER GLOBAL ASSET MANAGEMENT SPA - Form SC 13G

Type of Reporting 12) Person (See Instructions) НC Item 1(a) Name of Issuer. FLOWSERVE CORPORATION Item 1(b) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices: Mr. Mark A. Blinn, Chief Financial Officer Flowserve Corporation 222 West Las Colinas Blvd Suite 1500 Irving, TX 75039 Item 2(a) Name of Person Filing: Pioneer Global Asset Management S.p.A. Item 2(b) Address of Principal Business Office: Galleria San Carlo 6, 20122 Milan, Italy Citizenship: Item 2(c) Italy Item 2(d) Title of Class of Securities: Common Stock Item 2(e) CUSIP Number: 34354P105 Item 3 The person filing this statement pursuant to Rule 13d-1(b) or 13d-2(b) is: (Inapplicable) Item 4. Ownership. (a) Amount Beneficially Owned: 2,791,253 (b) Percent of Class: 5.05% (c) Number of shares as to which such person has (i) sole power to vote or to direct the vote 2,791,253 (ii) shared power to vote or to direct vote 0 (iii) sole power to dispose or to direct disposition of 2,791,253 (iv) shared power to dispose or to direct disposition 0 Item 5. Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class. If this statement is being filed to report the fact that as of the date Hereof

Edgar Filing: PIONEER GLOBAL ASSET MANAGEMENT SPA - Form SC 13G

the reporting person has ceased to be the beneficial owner of more than five percent of the class of securities, check here:

Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person.

Inapplicable.

Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported On By the Parent Holding Company.

Inapplicable.

Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group.

Inapplicable.

Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of the Group.

Inapplicable.

Item 10. Certification.

By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were acquired in the ordinary course of business and were not acquired for the purpose of and do not have the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of such securities and were not acquired in connection with or as a participant in any transactions having such purposes or effect.

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and believe, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

November 16, 2004 Date

/s/Dario Frigerio Name: Dario Frigerio Title: Chief Executive Officer

tom-width: 1">1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)CodeVAmount(A) or (D)Price Common Stock02/17/2015 F 1,355 (1) D \$ 13.86 42,167 (2) D Common Stock02/17/2015 A 25,582 A \$ 0 42,167 (2) D Common Stock 44 (4) I 401k Plan

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount o Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Share
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 11.7						02/02/2014	02/02/2018	Common Stock	4,910
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 13.06						02/15/2015	02/15/2019	Common Stock	4,674
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 13.24						02/13/2016	02/13/2020	Common Stock	4,895
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 12.1						02/18/2017	02/18/2021	Common Stock	5,429
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 11.36						05/15/2017	05/15/2021	Common Stock	6,059
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 13.51	02/17/2015		А	19,38	36	02/17/2016 <u>(3)</u>	02/17/2022	Common Stock	19,380

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer

Other

Steel Wade J 444 S RIVER ROAD SAINT GEORGE, UT 84790

Exec Vice President

Signatures

Wade J. Steel

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person 02/18/2015 Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) The price reported in column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions of prices that ranged from \$13.75 to \$13.94, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to SkyWest, Inc., any security holder of SkyWest, Inc., or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

Includes 38,126 restricted stock units, of which 25,335 vest three years from the date of grant and 12,791 vest upon achievement of
 (2) performance measurements three years from the date of grant. Each restricted stock unit represents a contingent right to receive one share of common stock.

- (3) Stock Options become exercisable in equal annual installments of 33.33% starting on February 17, 2016.
- (4) Shares held under the company 401k plan.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.